Monthly Board Meetin
Thursday, September 21*
Thursday, October 19"
Thursday, November 16"
December - No meeting scheduled
Thursday, January 18"
Thursday, February 15"
Thursday, March 21
Thursday, April 18"
Thursday, May 16"
Thursday, June 13"

Events

Back to School Dinner — Monday, September 18"
SVIE Snohomish Culture Night — Thursday, November 2™

Holiday Make and Take and Family Photos — Saturday, December 2™
SVIE Sultan Culture Night — Tuesday, February 6™

Evening of Native Culture and Silent Auction — Saturday, April 20"
34™ Annual Heritage Day — Thursday May 23™
20" Annual Traditional Pow Wow — Saturday, May 25

Awards Dinner Thursday, June 6"



